SCIENTIFIC INDUSTRIES SUGGESTED CATALOG COPY
Scientific Industries Suggested Catalog Copy   Page 1 of 1
Suggested Category:  Mixers, Shakers, Vortexers
VORTEX-GENIE® 2 MIXER—Rugged, reliable and long-lasting
The original, unsurpassed Vortex-Genie 2 is essential laboratory equipment for any scientific discipline, and the vast array of accessories permits
convenient mixing in any type of container.
 Many years of proven performance in laboratories all over the world.
 Variable speed control allows slow shaking up to high vortexing. In addition, each attachment is designed to produce different mixing actions,
allowing users to choose the correct action for each application.
 A broad range of attachments of various shapes, sizes, and materials allows for mixing of almost all common tubes or containers.
 A 3-position power switch operates with “Hands-Free” continuous action or "Touch” control.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.  Description
SI-0236 (Model G560) Vortex-Genie 2, 120V
SI-0246 (Model G560E) Vortex-Genie 2, 230V, No Plug
SI-0565   Universal Microtube Holder for TurboMix
0K-0500-901                           3-inch Platform w/o Rubber Cover
0K-0500-902  3-inch Platform with Rubber Cover
146-3011-00  Pop-off Cup
146-6005-00  6-inch Platform
503-0277-00  Blank Foam Inserts (2)
503-0278-00  9-16mm Tube Foam Inserts (2)
503-0279-00  14-29mm Tube Foam Inserts (2)
503-0280-00  29-37mm Tube Foam Inserts (2)
503-0282-00  Large Sample Set (Model H302)
503-0283-00  Assorted Foam Inserts (4)
504-0039-00  Recessed Platform
504-0233-00  Multiple Sample Starter Set (Model H301)
504-0234-00  Microtube Foam Insert (2)
504-0235-00  Microplate Foam Insert (2)
568-0001-00  Elastic Bands (2)
580-2013-00  Rubber Cover for 3-inch Platform
SI-0510   Two-Tier Microplate Foam Insert
SI-0511   Large Ampule/Tube Attachment
SI-0564   TurboMix Attachment
SI-0570   Small Ampule/Tube Attachment
SI-H506   Horizontal 50mL Tube Holder (6 tubes)
SI-H512   Horizontal 15mL Tube Holder (12 tubes)
SI-H524   Horizontal Microtube Holder (24 tubes)
SI-V506   Vertical 50mL Tube Holder (6 tubes)
SI-V512   Vertical 15mL Tube Holder (12 tubes)
SI-V524   Vertical Microtube Holder (24 tubes)
SI-V525   Vertical 50mL, 15mL, Microtube Holder
SI-V203   Vertical High Speed 50mL Tube Holder (3 tubes)
SI-V206   Vertical High Speed 15mL Tube Holder (9 tubes)
SI-V209   Vertical High Speed Microtube Holder (9 tubes)
SPECIFICATIONS
Supplied with  3-inch Platform and Pop-off Cup
Dimensions (base) 165 x 122 x 165mm (D x W x H)
(6.5 x 4.8 x 6.5in)
Weight   4 Kg (8.8 lb)
Warranty   2-year manufacturer warranty